

ALSTONE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: R-815, (B-11), New Ranjinder Nagar, New Delhi - 110060 E-mail: alstonetextiles@gmail.com, Website: alstonetextiles.in CIN: L65929DL1985PLC021037, Tel.: 011-41232222, Mob.: +91-9643924382

Dated: - 13/12/2023

To,
The Head- Listing & Compliances
Department of Corporate Services
BSE LIMITED
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Sub:- Disclosure u/r 7(2) in Form-C under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the copy of Disclosure u/r 7(2) in Form-C received from M/s Sunshine Capital Limited on 11/12/2023, 12/12/2023 & 13/12/2023.

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking You, Regards,

For on and behalf of For Alstone Textiles (India) Ltd.

Deepak Kumar Bhojak (Director) DIN: 06933359

Place: - New Delhi

Encl: a/a



(AN ISO 9001 : 2000 CERTIFIED COMPANY) CIN-L74899DL1994PLCO60154

Regd. Office 209, Bhanot Plaza-3, D. B. Gupta Road, New Delhi-11005 E: sunshinecapital95@gmail.cor Website:-sunshine capital.in

Dated: - 13/12/2023

To,

The Head- Listing & Compliances
Department of Corporate Services
BSE LIMITED
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Company Secretary Alstone Textiles (India) Ltd. R-815 New Rajinder Nagar New Delhi - 110060

Sub: - Submission of Disclosure u/r 7(2) in Form-C under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the copy of Disclosure u/r 7(2) in Form-C under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015.

You are requested to take the above on your records and acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

For Sunshine Capital LimitedFor SUNSHINE CAPITAL LIMITED

Director/Auth. Signatory

Surendra Kumar Jain (Managing Director)

DIN: 00530035

Place: New Delhi Date: 13/12/2023



SUNSHINE CAPITAL LTD.

(AN ISO 9001 : 2000 CERTIFIED COMPANY) CIN-L74899DL1994PLCO60154

Regd. Office 209, Bhanot Plaza-II 3, D. B. Gupta Road, New Delhi-110055 E: sunshinecapital95@gmail.com

Website :- sunshine capital .in

FORM-C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read With Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: ALSTONE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED ISIN of the Company: INE184S01024

Detail of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name PAN, CIN/DIN, & Address with contact nos.	Cate gory of pers on (pro mot ers/ KMP / Dire ctor s/ imm edia te		ity held prior to sition/ disposal	Sec	Securities acquired/Disposed Securities Held post acquisition disposal			Advice/ acquisition of shares/ Sale of shares		Mode of acquisiti on/disposal (on market/Public/right/Prefere ntial offer/off Market/Inter-se Transfer, ESOPs			
	rela tive to/ Othe rs etc)	Typ e of Secu rity (for eg. Shar es, War rant s Con vert ible Deb entu re etc.	NO. and % of Shareholding	Typ e of Secu rity (for eg. Shar es, War rant s Con vert ible Deb entu re etc.	NO.	Value	Trans action Type (Buy) Sale/P ledge/ Revok e/ Invok e)	Type of Securi ty (for eg. Share s, Warra nts Conve rtible Deben ture etc.	No. and % of Share holding	From	to		etc.)
Sunshine Capital Limited PAN: AABCS191 3J Address: 209, Bhanot Plaza-II, 3, D.B. Gupta Road, New	Pro mot er	Equi ty Shar es	2,51,22,756 & 1.97	Equi ty Shar es	23649 22	1501 724.5 8	Sell	Equity Shares	2,27,57,834 & 1.78	11/1 2/20 23	11/12 /2023	13/1 2/20 23	Open Market Sale

Director/Auth. Signatory

Delhi 110055				2
Contact: 989170989 5				

Note:- "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under Regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Detail for trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	E	Buy		Sell	
		National Value	Number of units (Contracts * Lot Size)	National Value	Number of units (Contract * lot size)	
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	BSE Limited

Note:- In case of Options, National value shall be calculated based on Premium Plus strike price of options.

For SUNSHINE CAPITAL LIMITED

Director/Auth. Signatory
For Sunshine Capital Limited

Promoter of Alstone Textiles (India) Ltd.

Place:- New Delhi Date: 13/12/2023



SUNSHINE CAPITAL LTD.

(AN ISO 9001 : 2000 CERTIFIED COMPANY) CIN-L74899DL1994PLCO60154

Regd. Office 209, Bhanot Plaza-II 3, D. B. Gupta Road, New Delhi-110055 E : sunshinecapital95@gmail.com Website :-sunshine capital.in

FORM-C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read With Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: ALSTONE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: INE184S01024

Detail of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name PAN, CIN/DIN, & Address with contact nos.	Cate gory of pers on (pro mot ers/ KMP / Dire ctor s/ imm edia te	Security held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Se			Held post acquisition/		Held post acquisition/ disposal Advi acquisi shar Sale of		Date Of allotment Advice/ acquisition of shares/ Sale of shares specify		Mode of acquisiti on/ disposal (on market/ Public/r ight/ Prefere ntial offer/ off Market/ Inter-se Transfe r, ESOPs
	rela tive to/ Othe rs etc)	Typ e of Secu rity (for eg. Shar es, War rant s Con vert ible Deb entu re etc.	NO. and % of Shareholding	Typ e of Secu rity (for eg. Shar es, War rant s Con vert ible Deb entu re etc.	NO.	Value	Trans action Type (Buy) Sale/P ledge/ Revok e/ Invok e)	Type of Securi ty (for eg. Share s, Warra nts Conve rtible Deben ture etc.	No. and % of Share holding	From	to		etc.)
Sunshine Capital Limited PAN: AABCS191 3J Address: 209, Bhanot Plaza-II, 3, D.B. Gupta Road, New	Pro mot er	Equi ty Shar es	2,27,57,834 & 1.78	Equi ty Shar es	16447 460 SHINE O	1064 2717. 85	Sell	Equity Shares	63,10,374 & 0.49	12/1 2/20 23	12/12 /2023	13/1 2/20 23	Open Market Sale

Director/Auth. Signatory

Delhi 110055				
Contact: 989170989				

Note:- "Securities " shall have the meaning as defined under Regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Detail for trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	В	Buy		Sell	
		National Value	Number of units (Contracts * Lot Size)	National Value	Number of units (Contract * lot size)	
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	BSE Limited

Note:- In case of Options, National value shall be calculated based on Premium Plus strike price of options.

For SUNSHINE CAPITAL LIMITED

Director/Auth. Signatory

For Sunshine Capital Limited

Promoter of Alstone Textiles (India) Ltd.

Place:- New Delhi Date: 13/12/2023



SUNSHINE CAPITAL LTD.

(AN ISO 9001 : 2000 CERTIFIED COMPANY) CIN-L74899DL1994PLCO60154

Regd. Office 209, Bhanot Plaza-li 3, D. B. Gupta Road, New Delhi-110055 E : sunshinecapital95@gmail.com

Website :-sunshine capital .in

FORM-C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read With Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: ALSTONE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED ISIN of the Company: INE184S01024

Detail of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name PAN, CIN/DIN, & Address with contact nos.	Cate gory of pers on (pro mot ers/ KMP / Dire ctor s/ imm edia te	Secur acqui	ity held prior to sition/ disposal	Sec	Securities acquired/Disposed Securities Held post acquisition disposal Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition of shares Sale of shares specify Securities Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition of shares Sale of shares Securities Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition Securities Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition Securities Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition Securities Of allotment Advice acquisition Securities Of allotment Of allot		Held post acquisition/		Held post a cquisition / Of all Ad acquish		Advice/ acquisition of shares/ Sale of shares		Mode of acquisiti on/ disposal (on market/ Public/r ight/ Prefere ntial offer/ off Market/ Inter-se Transfe r, ESOPs
	rela tive to/ Othe rs etc)	Typ e of Secu rity (for eg. Shar es, War rant s Con vert ible Deb entu re etc.	NO. and % of Shareholding	Typ e of Secu rity (for eg. Shar es, War rant s Con vert ible Deb entu re etc.	NO.	Value	Trans action Type (Buy) Sale/P ledge/ Revok e/ Invok e)	Type of Securi ty (for eg. Share s, Warra nts Conve rtible Deben ture etc.	No. and % of Share holding	From	to		etc.)
Sunshine Capital Limited PAN: AABCS191 3J Address: 209, Bhanot Plaza-II, 3, D.B. Gupta Road, New	Pro mot er	Equi ty Shar es	63,10,374 & 0.49	Equi ty Shar es	63,10, 374	4291 054	Sell	Equity Shares	NIL	13/1 2/20 23	13/12 /2023	13/1 2/20 23	Open Market Sale

For SUNSHINE CAPITAL LIMITED

Director/Auth. Signatory

Delhi 110055					
Contact: 989170989					

Note:- "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under Regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Detail for trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of Contract, Futures or Options etc.)									
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	В	Buy		Sell					
		National Value	Number of units (Contracts * Lot Size)	National Value	Number of units (Contract * lot size)					
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	BSE Limited				

Note:- In case of Options, National value shall be calculated based on Premium Plus strike price of options.

FOR SUNSHINE CAPITAL IMITED

Director/Auth. Signatory

For Sunshine Capital Limited Promoter of Alstone Textiles (India) Ltd.

Place:- New Delhi Date: 13/12/2023